REQUEST ID . 04996344

REPORT DATE : 25/11/2015

MARKET SERVICES REPORT TIME : 10.27.51
[ ]

—— HAZER GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
WEDNESDAY 25 NOVEMBER 2015

PARAMETERS
Issuer Code : HZR
Report Name : INVESTOR RANGES REPORT
Security Group . ORD
Security Code . All Securities
As At Date : CURRENT
Foreign / Domestic : ALL
Full or Summary : FULL
Business / Effective Date : BUSINESS
Cross Register Reporting  :  No
PDF Output Y

CSV Output Y



LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Ranges Investors  Securities

PAGE NUMBER :

REPORT DATE
REPORT TIME

HAZER GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
WEDNESDAY 25 NOVEMBER 2015

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD ORD SHARES

1-t0-1000 1 10
1001 to 5000 0 0
5001 tc 10000 46 460,000
10001 to 100000 93 5,314,121
100001 and Over 83 42,019,871
Total 223 47,794,002

rolding Type : CHESS

1101000 0 0
1001 to 5000 0 0
5001 to 10000 65 650,000
10001 to 100000 71 3,661,000
100001 and Over 42 9,087,000
Totai 178 13,398,000

Totais for Security Group ORD

1t0-1000 1 10
1001 te 5000 0 0
5001 to 10000 111 1,110,000
10001 to 100000 164 8,975,121
100001 and Over 125 51,106,871
Total 401 61,192,002

.00

1.06
5.98
14.85
21.90

.00
1.81
14.67

83.52
100.00

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

1
25/11/2015
10.27.51



