

REQUEST ID : 04996344 REPORT DATE : 25/11/2015 REPORT TIME : 10.27.51

HAZER GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES WEDNESDAY 25 NOVEMBER 2015

PARAMETERS

Issuer Code : HZR

Report Name : INVESTOR RANGES REPORT

Security Group : ORD

Security Code : All Securities

As At Date : CURRENT

Foreign / Domestic : ALL

Full or Summary : FULL

Business / Effective Date : BUSINESS

Cross Register Reporting : No

PDF Output : Y

CSV Output : Y



PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 25/11/2015 REPORT TIME : 10.27.51

HAZER GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES WEDNESDAY 25 NOVEMBER 2015

Ranges	Investors	Securities	% Issued Capital
Security Group: ORD ORD SHARES			
Holding Type : Issuer			
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	1 0 46 93 83 223	10 0 460,000 5,314,121 42,019,871 47,794,002	.00 .00 .75 8.68 68.67 78.11
Holding Type : CHESS			
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	0 0 65 71 42 178	0 0 650,000 3,661,000 9,087,000 13,398,000	.00 .00 1.06 5.98 14.85 21.90
Totals for Security Group ORD			
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	1 0 111 164 125 401	10 0 1,110,000 8,975,121 51,106,871 61,192,002	.00 .00 1.81 14.67 83.52 100.00

end of report